
From: -<a 
To: Amex Centurian Travel • 

Subject: Rc: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... [Incident: 160520-000189] 
Date: Thu, 19 May 2016 19:45:25 +0000 

sounds good. purchase them..thanks! 

On May 19, 2016, at 3:44 PM, Natalia Molotkova • 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 03:44 PM 

So. fare is $839.36 per person. Non refundable with EUR 100.00 change fee. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manaeer 

Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 0&19/2016 03:23 PM 

O1( 

egards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours. ?:.onday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 0St19/2016 03:09 PM 

Please 8OOk these ticket foriande thanks 

> wrote: 

On May 19. 2016. at 2:44 PM. Natalia Molotkova <a. wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:44 PM 

Cool. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/1912016 02:42 PM 

ok. no problemEnd says she traveled from NY through Moscow before and did not require transit visa.. 
I will get back to you on this.. 

On May 19. 2016. at 2:37 PM. Natalia Molotkova wrote: 
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Pry 
To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05119/2016 02:37 PM 

My bad. it is total for 2 tickets. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Mdotkova 
Centurion Relationship Maria 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05119/2016 02:36 PM 

this is the total fare for one ticket correct? 

On May 19. 2016. at 2:18 PM. Natalia Molotkova c wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (1 don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 
1 SU 

2 SU 
2 SU 

2105 15JUN VN0 SV0 1115A 1240P 
102 15JUN SV0 JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SV0 0220P 0625A 
2104 26JUN SV0 VN0 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK. on it... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 
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HI Natasha0lease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius cri June 15th to NY and return on June 241h or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for: 

nationality-

and 

; birthday-

; birthday-; date of expiry 

Thanks, MI 

ethawAplgifigal I Visit the Centurion Card vrithsitt 

To learn mote about e-mail security or report a suspicious email, please visit us at americanexpress.com&hishing.

2015 American Express. All eights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor ("Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge 
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Service provider rates and availability are subject to change. 
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here: ItILLIT/Anner InPnhgniNi" com/brlo/Iroln RYbLOXI. There is typically no cost to you fee most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express 
perform on your behalf, although you are responsiole fee any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply or meetings and event *inning. We reserve 
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Ref. 160520-OG0189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/1912016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 
1 SU 

2 SU 
2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 
102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 
2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Mdotkova 
Centu'ion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK, on it... 
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Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Mdotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05119/2016 12:03 PM 

HI Natasha0lease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for 

• nationality- birthday-

and 

Au--elyte ; birthday 

Thanks, IM 

date of expiry 

pliznagragai I yhit the Centurion Card wrb,itr 

To learn more about email security or report a suspicious e-mai, please visit us at americanexpress.com/phishing.

- 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

Mien booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor ("Conderge Company''). In some cases, Concierge Company will 
provide you with certain informationabout the service providerld fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/of American Express is the responsibiity of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express wanly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider 
before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge 
Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in no way 
responsiale for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or 
products provided by the service provider (including. but not limited to negligence or faure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member' is against the service provider and not against ConciergeCompanyand/or American Express. Conderge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, 
damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availabity are subject to change. 

Content is provided 'AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gavot- and may not be used without written permission. Used 
hereunder by nense. For Google -aps Terms of Use" click here: illfieLlMAR14003Itsomilielalefrfft  026ps.blmj). For "Map Legal Notices' Wk 
here: slI p://www.mapt. .cgooff, leLlev,Alnotices rnaps.honli. There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on 
your behalf, although you are responulle for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees mayapply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note 
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. 
We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel 
counselors. for more information please visit wyny.arnericanexpress.condtravelterms California CSTM1022318, Washington U8I//600-469-694, Iowa 7/ 4002, Nevada NV92001-0126 

Ref/ 160520-000189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM 

My bad. it is total for 2 tickets. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM 

this is the total fare for one ticket correct? 

On May 19. 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova a wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower tare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

EFTA00324932



1 SU 

1 SU 

2 SU 

2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 

102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 

2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK. on it... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

s. Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05119/2016 12:03 PM 

HI NatashaOlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for 

• nationality-

and 

birthday 

Thanks, MI 

; birthday-

; date of expiry 

usyszittnizat t yisa the Centurion rant %OMR. 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mak, please visit us at • press.corniphishing.

- 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

Mien booking concierge services for Card Members, American Express uses a third party concierge service contractor I"Conderge Cornparry'l. In some cases, Concierge Company will 
provide you with certain information about the service provider(s) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company 
and/or American Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider 
beforethoosing to use that provider. Service providers ate not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge 
Company or American Express in any way. The Card Member acceptnig and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express ate in no way 
responsiale for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any clans relating to services or 
products provided by the service provider (including. but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the terra of any contract between the service provider and the Card 
Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, 
damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. Service provider rates and availabilly are subject to change. 

Content is provided 'AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gavot- and may not be used without written permission. Used 
hereunder by kerne. For Google -aps Terms of Use" click here: IbukatoppLgozzgkazduldprterrnsin ALIAS). For "Map Legal Notices' dick 
here: [Mud& aw googlealagalnotices nkpkbwill. There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on 
your behalf, although you are responsiale for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the tight to note 
profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. 
We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our used 
counselors. For more information please visit rivov.arnericanwpresscomitravelterml California CSW/1022318,WasIkgton IJEWN40-469-694, Iowa TAII002, Nevada NVa2001-0126 
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Pleb 160520400189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

I SU 

1 SU 

2 SU 

2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 

102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 

2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 

Sent 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK, on it... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 

Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI NatashaOlease give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for 

; nationality ; birthday. 

and 

birthday date of expiry 

Thanks. 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at aautetanexpless core14818810g.

2015Arnerican Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, Alnerkan Express uses a third party concierge service contractor rConcierge Company"). In some caws, ConciergeCompany will provide 
you with certain informationabout the service providerls) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American 
Express is the responsibilityof each Card Member. ConciergeCompanyand American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider eadi service providee before choosing to use that 
provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any 
way. The Card Member accepting and utilising a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in noway responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including_ 
but not limited to negligence or failure to deliver on the teems of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is apinst the service provider and not against Concierge 
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Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card 
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and ffrailateity are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS 6," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gavot - and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by 
license. For Goog -aps Terms of Use" click here: fbtto://mipl:go~le.com/hefptrmms maps,). For "Map Legal Notices" dick 
here: (http:/Averw.rnapstrri elesgainotices maps.htnl). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, 
although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 
data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to beaware that 
certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please 
visit www.americanexpress.corn/trzorelterms California GT11022318, Washington UE0600469-694, Iowa TAII002, Nevada NW/2001-0126 

Neill 160520-000189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:44 PM 

Cool. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:42 PM 

ok. no problem...and says she traveled from NY through Moscow before and did not require transit visa.. 
I will gel back to you on this.. 

On May 19. 2016. at 2:37 PM. Natalia Molotkova a> wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM 

My bad. it is total for 2 tickets. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/1912016 02:36 PM 

this is the total fare for one ticket correct? 

On May 19. 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova a> wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05119/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 

1 SU 

2 SU 

2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 

102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 

2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 
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Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Flours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK, on it... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Mdotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 

Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI Natasha...please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for 

• nationality-

and 

birthday-

; birthday : date of expiry 

Thanks, IM 

monstatamaal I yiut the Centurion rani Webtile 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e.mai, please visit us at americanexpreos.corn/phishing.

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members,Arnerican Express uses a third party concierge service contractor ("Concierge Cornparrej. In same cases, Concierge 
Company will provide you with certain information about the service providerjs) fulfill:1g your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by 
Concierge Company and/or American Express is the responsiblity of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully 
consider each service provider before choosing to use that provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and are not 
authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in arty way. The Card Member accepting and utility's a service provider acknowledges that Concierge 
Company and/or American Express we in no way responsible for the actions of the service provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the 
exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (including.. but not limited to negligence or faiure to deliver on the terms of 
any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is apOst the service provider and not against Concierge Company and/or American Express. Concierge 
Company and/or American Express shall not be fable for Ion, damage, or other clairn with respect to any services or products provided to Card Member by service provider. 
Service provider rates and avolability are subject to change. 

Content is provided 'AS IS,' without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by GayotO and may not be used without written permission. 
Used hereunder by license. For Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here: (buourzofiLgtogkspotlislp/terms_oops Moll. For 'Map Legal Notices' dick 
here:  tofiviww.mapo.snis pz,b/mj). There it typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express 
perform on your behalf, although you are responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve 
the right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions a 
inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also 
provide incentives to our travel counselors. For more information please visit www.americanexpany  CaMomia afff102211.13, Washington UO1600-469494, 
Iowa TAP002, Nevada NYN2001-01.26 

ReIN 160520400189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 
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1 SU 

1 SU 

2 SU 

2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 

102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 

2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK, on it.. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI Natasha...please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for 

; nationality 

and 

birthday 

Thanks. 

;birthday-

date of expiry 

Private Gaterneed I Vhil the Centurion Card welmite 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at amedgengspress eorrifehislim.

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, Ainerkan Express uses a third patty concierge service contractor r Concierge Company"). In some cases, Concierge Company will provide 
you with certain information about the service provideNs) fulfilling your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American 
Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. ConciergeCompanyand American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider each service provider before choosing to use that 
provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and ate not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any 
way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Concierge Company and/or American Express are in noway responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider Usduding, 
but not limited to negigence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Card Member) is against the service provider and not against Concierge 
Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or other claim with respect to any services or products provided to Card 
Member by service provider. Service provider rates and evailabiity are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of the content are provided by GayotO and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by 
Incense. For Google "Maps Terms of Use" click here: sil u://inaps.googJe.com/helpiterms maps.html). For "Map Legal Notices" dick 
here:(buy'//wwwmapygspgkk.NOAItlR4egalneuenjnap p. There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, 
although you ate responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. Fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 
data for servicing purposes. Amer:Can Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be aware that 
certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. for mote information please 
visit sy WV,  arnedeanetwIro cornitrawiternyi California GT11022318, Washington UBINE00-469-694, Iowa00002, Nevada NW/2001-0126 
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Rely 160520-000189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:37 PM 

My bad. it is total for 2 tickets. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

C 1.randay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:36 PM 

this is the total fare for one ticket correct? 

On May 19, 2016. at 2:18 PM. Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Tickets from Vilnius to NY and back... 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 
1 SU 

2 SU 
2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 
102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 
2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manner 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK, on it... 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI Natasha...please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

EFTA00324938



Need for 

• nadonality-

and 

birthday 

Thanks, 

; birthday-

: date of expiry 

Scr.ixwaluemedg I visit the Centurion Card wekeite 

To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspidous e-mail, please visit us at gassxnufsgspzess comfitag.

0 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 

When booking concierge services for Card Members, Asturian Express uses a third patty concierge service contractor rC oncierge Company"). In some cams, Concierge Company will provide 
you with certain informationabout the service providerls) fulfillUg your concierge service. The actual decision to use any service provider referred by Concierge Company and/or American 
Express is the responsibility of each Card Member. Concierge Company and American Express strongly recommend that you carefully consider cads service provider before choosing to use that 
provider. Service providers are not employees or agents of Concierge Company or American Express, and ate not authorized to act on behalf of Concierge Company or American Express in any 
way. The Card Member accepting and utilizing a service provider acknowledges that Conderge Company and/or American Express are in noway responsible for the actions of the service 
provider used by the Card Member, and expressly understands and agrees that the exclusive remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider (Ududing, 
but not limited to negigence or failure to deliver on the terms of any contract between the service provider and the Caul Member) is apkut the service provider and not against Concierge 
Company and/or American Express. Concierge Company and/or American Express shall not be liable for loss, damage, or othee daim with respect to any services or products provided to Card 
Membee by service provider. Service provider rates and atailabiity are subject to change. 

Content is provided "AS IS," without any express or implied warranties. Portions of this content are provided by Gayote and may not be used without written permission. Used hereunder by 
Icense. For Google "Maps Teems of Use" click here: psycihriapogegle.com/help/terms maps.html). for "Map Legal Notices" dick 
here: Ow- /Awn. caoisgeogkfuzilbehcaggoifaxicevriarsaml). There is typically no cost to you for most booking efforts Concierge Company and American Express perform on your behalf, 
although you ate responsible for any purchases and/or shipping charges you authorize. fees may apply for meetings and event planning. We reserve the right to note profile and preference 
data for servicing purposes. American Express acts solely as sales agent for travel suppliers and is not responsible for the actions or inactions of such suppliers. We want you to be awate that 
certain suppliers pay us commissions and other incentives for reaching sales targets or other goals, and may also provide incentives to our travel counselors. For mote information please 
visit www +modems:went corntavelterms California CS111022318, Washington UBUI600-469-694, Iowa TAII002, Nevada NW/2001-0126 

Rely 160520-000189 

From: Natalia Molotkova 

Sent: 05/19/2016 02:18 PM 

Lower fare will be with June 25 return. Aeroflot via Moscow (I don't think they need transit visa) 

1 SU 

1 SU 

2 SU 

2 SU 

2105 15JUN VNO SVO 1115A 1240P 

102 15JUN SVO JFK 0225P 0520P 

101 25JUN JFK SVO 0220P 0625A 

2104 26JUN SVO VNO 0845A 1020A 

TOTAL FARE - USD 1678.72 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manaoer 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/19/2016 01:02 PM 

OK. on it.. 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manor er 

EFTA00324939



Hours' Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/19/2016 12:03 PM 

HI Natasha...please give me best ticket to depart Vilnius on June 15th to NY and return on June 24th or 25th (which ever is best price) 

Need for: 

; nationality-

and 

M=: birthday 

Thanks._ 

birthday-

date of expiry 
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